
 

 

 Challenge National 
 Massy 2015 

 01 - Cruiser Femme 17 + 

 Nom Club Place Points 

 27S SOUCAZE   Catherine Soues 1 31 

 66F FONTAINE   Camille Nozay 2 27 

 84F FRANCOIS   Maurane Petit Couronne 3 24 

 23H HENNY   Heloise Vitrolles 4 19 

 94R RABDEAU   Tiffany Montgeron 5 18 

 64P PRAUD   Anne Pernes les Fontaines 6 17 

 01B BADIANO   Valentine Campsas 7 13 

 85B BLEVIN   Laura Tregueux 8 18 

 02P POEHNER   Elise Saulon 1/2 5 13 

 22L LUKIE   Melissa Montmélian 1/2 5 12 

 03P PACCALET   Rebecca Limonest 1/2 6 9 

 30D DELESCLUSE   Astrid Evreux 1/2 6 7 

 29D DELESCLUSE   Morgane Evreux 1/2 7 7 

 89H HUGONIE   Manon Chalette sur Loing 1/2 7 6 

 56E ETHOIN   Stéphanye Voisins le Btx 1/2 8 8 

 04P PHILIPPE   Carole Chelles 1/2 8 5 

 08B BAUDOIN   Christelle BMX Sucy 94 M 5 4 

 58B BULLER   Karine Frontignan M 5 4 

 49C CHAMPLAIN   Orlaine Canejan BMX Club M 5 4 

 49 MONGRENIER   Ambre Mours Romans M 5 4 

 04P PHAFF   Caroline Bolbec M 6 3 

 92R RICHARD   Marie Hélène Lumbres M 6 3 

 57V VELUIRE   Liliane Riorges M 6 3 

05-juil.-15 Page 1 sur 21 

 

  



 

 

 



 

 

 Challenge National 
 Massy 2015 

 02 - Cruiser Homme 19/24 

 Nom Club Place Points 

 63 RICOURE   Jonathan Vitrolles Vélo Club  1 31 

 21F FAUTRAI   Bilâl Franconville 2 31 

 65 SANNIER   Benjamin Gorguillon 3 28 

 28O OMONT   Charly Evreux 4 23 

 105 LOPEZ   Félix Bi Club Chapellois 5 25 

 36 BEUCHER   Marc Antoine Stade Bordelais 6 17 

 08 SURRUGUE   Axel Stade Montois 7 20 

 95 MIROIR   Kentin Cournon 8 20 

 51B BAUDOT   Nicolas Beaune 1/2 5 17 

 26N NICOLLE   Maxime Chaumont 1/2 5 14 

 75R RAMOUSSET   Remi Sainte-Victoire 1/2 6 16 

 18B BARRAL   Guillaume Tarascon 1/2 6 12 

 01V VERMAUX    Tom Verneuil sur Avre 1/2 7 11 

 34P PASQUET   Tristan Aerial 1/2 7 10 

 33L LE BIGOT   Idris Vire 1/2 8 13 

 14T THOREZ   Théotime Lumbres 1/2 8 9 

 84T THERY   Quentin Mours Romans 1/4 5 15 

 61Z ZUCCHI   Cedric Vitrolles 1/4 5 13 

 64D DUPONT   Thibault Beynost 1/4 5 12 

 27C CHEVALIER   Cédric Voisins le Btx 1/4 5 10 

 74C CASANOVA   Mickaël Nogent le Roi M 5 

 41A ANDRE   Miguel St Brieuc M 5 4 

 18B BROUSTAL   Gabriel Blagnac M 5 4 

 41D DUCASSE   Axel Barbazan M 5 4 

 96H HELFER   Nicolas Cernay M 5 4 

 31C CHEVALIER   Hugo Blagnac M 6 3 
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 Challenge National 
 Massy 2015 

 02 - Cruiser Homme 19/24 

 Nom Club Place Points 

 77F FOUCHER   Niels Argentré M 6 3 

 47L LARMINIER   Benjamin Montgeron M 6 3 

 69N NEUVILLE   Ancelin Roncq M 6 3 

 51R RIFFARD   Tristan Bicross Club  M 6 3 

 48B BRUGERE   Maxime Canejan BMX Club M 7 2 

 73E ECKENTSCHWILLER   Maxime Colmar M 7 2 

 34F FERNANDEZ   Thomas Blagnac M 7 2 

 09G GAGEAT   Jérémy Chelles M 7 2 

 04R ROBIN   Mathis Quevert M 7 2 

 97D DANIAUD   Paul Le Bouscat M 8 1 

 33T TANGUY   Laurent Chartres M 8 1 

 80V VITRIOT   Christopher Free Bike Dampierrois M 8 1 
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 Challenge National 
 Massy 2015 

 03 - Cruiser Homme 25/29 

 Nom Club Place Points 

 94 DEROIN   Antoine Chantepie 1 31 

 86 QUEYREL   Willy Orcines 2 27 

 14C COTARD   Jordan Vire 3 20 

 76A ABOUDAI   Nicolas Vitrolles 4 22 

 40 SUYKERBUYK   Kevin Haro Bikes Paris 5 20 

 28K KERKHOF   Adrien Dardilly 6 15 

 47L LAVIE   Bastien BMX Sucy 94 7 16 

 21L LAMBERT   Tony Les Clayes sous Bois 8 11 

 93 LEBLANC   Adrien Bi Club Chapellois 1/2 5 14 

 76B BROCHARD   Pierre Yves Argentré 1/2 5 11 

 76G GROUSSET   Frédéric Canejan BMX Club 1/2 6 8 

 78G GUENNET   Kévin Chateauroux 1/2 6 8 

 34C CADIER   Sébastien Lempdes 1/2 7 11 

 42F FIORINI   Anthony Sainte-Victoire 1/2 7 7 

 71P PEULOT   Aurélien Massy 1/2 8 8 

 17L LERICHE   Kévin St Quentin 1/2 8 5 

 36C CAMPOS   Jimmy Canejan BMX Club M 5 4 

 52C CUZIN   Julien Gerzat M 5 4 

 99D DELACHET   Fabrice Crepy BMX M 5 4 

 15D DEROSIER   Pierre Luisant M 5 4 

 58D DUBOIS   Jérémy Crepy BMX M 6 3 

 84G GENEIX   Nicolas Issoire M 6 3 

 19H HALLOUIN   Guillaume Nogent le Roi M 6 3 

 72R RENAULT   Antony Chartres M 6 3 

 81B BARTHOLON   Nicolas Chabeuil M 7 2 

 66C CHAMPIGNY   Mickael Chabeuil M 7 2 
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 Challenge National 
 Massy 2015 

 03 - Cruiser Homme 25/29 

 Nom Club Place Points 

 40C CROZET   Stanislas Beynost M 7 2 
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 Challenge National 
 Massy 2015 

 04 - Cruiser Homme 30/39 

 Nom Club Place Points 

 56 DELPORTE   Kevin Coc Fougerais 1 35 

 19D DELDYCKE   Mickael AST BMX Race 2 31 

 47 MORAND   Yoann St Etienne 3 23 

 42 MARIE   Julien Evreux 4 24 

 38G GUEHENEUC   Pierre Chantepie 5 20 

 26D DELESCLUSE   Quentin Montivilliers 6 22 

 49 ROY   Jonathan Evreux 7 23 

 27T TORNABENE   Terence Voreppe 8 18 

 62 GROUAZEL   Damien Quevert 1/2 5 21 

 84 MELIN   Romain BMX Organisation 1/2 5 20 

 21P PAYET   Stéphane Cilaos Bike Team 1/2 6 15 

 55P PIERRU   Martial Lumbres 1/2 6 14 

 08V VANNESTE   Thomas Roncq 1/2 7 13 

 73C CADORET   Arnaud Theix 1/2 7 11 

 98D DUBOIS   Jérôme Crepy BMX 1/2 8 11 

 98D DUSSERRE   Jean Serge Montélimar 1/2 8 9 

 96C CHALVON   Mikael Frontignan 1/4 5 13 

 72 MINET   Pierre Hautepierre 1/4 5 13 

 47T THOMAS   Jean Camille BMX Sucy 94 1/4 5 13 

 11B BARBATTE   Vincent Evreux 1/4 5 12 

 90G GROUAZEL   Mickael Vitré 1/4 6 16 

 27S SOL   Jean Jerome Cesar Bike 1/4 6 11 

 50P POUILLIAT   Sébastien BMX Sucy 94 1/4 6 9 

 46V VASSELET   Guillaume Bertranges BMX 1/4 6 7 

 85J JOUBERT   Anthony Carquefou 1/4 7 10 

 05R RINGOT   Xavier Roncq 1/4 7 8 

05-juil.-15 Page 6 sur 21 



 

 

 Challenge National 
 Massy 2015 

 04 - Cruiser Homme 30/39 

 Nom Club Place Points 

 44B BOUNAB   Jérôme Horizon VTT  1/4 7 6 

 48K KORSOUN   Cyril Cavignac 1/4 7 6 

 30B BERNARD   Patrick Orcines M 6 

 01C CALLE   Alexis Niort M 5 4 

 66D DAUDIN   Yann La Chapelle St Mesmin M 5 4 

 07D DUBREUIL   Thibault Le Bouscat M 5 4 

 23O ORTIZ   Christopher Petit Couronne M 5 4 

 78Q QUESTIER   Nicolas Livron M 5 4 

 87R REY   Jean Baptiste Blagnac M 5 4 

 76A ANDRIEU   Aurelien Canejan BMX Club M 6 3 

 10B BRIZOUX   Nicolas Chantepie M 6 3 

 41F FOURNIER   Marc Creuse Oxygene M 6 3 

 25F FRANCH   Arnaud Anglet M 6 3 

 76H HORRLANDER   Laurent Cernay M 6 3 

 46L LEFEVRE   Rodrigue Section Race BMX M 6 3 

 81P PECOURT   Anthony Vitré M 6 3 

 38B BARJOU   Vincent Hyères M 7 2 

 25C CUNY BESSON   Yann Avrille M 7 2 

 50 MINERVINI   Vincent Vitrolles M 7 2 

 61R RABEYRIN   Yoann St Etienne M 7 2 

 10R ROY   Jérémy Evreux M 7 2 

 33S SERAIS   Willy Crepy BMX M 7 2 

 98V VOISIN   Sebastien UC Brestoise M 7 2 

 98R REY   Arnaud Puget Ville M 8 1 
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 Challenge National 
 Massy 2015 

 05 - Cruiser Homme 40 + 

 Nom Club Place Points 

 86G GAY   Yann Hennebont 1 35 

 44R RIZZO   Silvio BMX Club de  2 31 

 16L LUCRY   Stéphane Crepy BMX 3 26 

 86B BELLAMY   Philippe St Avertin 4 19 

 07I IMBERT   Olivier Etupes 5 22 

 97V VAUTIER   Stéphane Medoc BMX 6 16 

 63T TARIS   Nicolas Denguin 7 22 

 16K KOEHLER   Luc Hautepierre 8 20 

 23P PICHARD   Sébastien Nogent le Roi 1/2 5 18 

 24P PATERNOTTE   Frédéric Lourdes 1/2 5 12 

 82T THIVOLLE   Yannick Vitrolles 1/2 6 19 

 31 MENAGER   Frédéric Joué les Tours 1/2 6 16 

 75R RINGOT   Christophe St Quentin 1/2 7 13 

 88H HELLMAN   Gary Roncq 1/2 7 12 

 89P PLANCON   Christian Damparis Tavaux 1/2 8 17 

 09E ERIAVAC   Christophe Boutigny 1/2 8 11 

 69B BRIAND   Nicolas Petit Couronne 1/4 5 12 

 07B BRUNEAU   Marc Vitré 1/4 5 11 

 54G GUILLAUME   Emmanuel Besançon 1/4 5 9 

 38R RUIZ   Sebastien Aerial 1/4 5 8 

 59K KERANDEL   William BMX Sucy 94 1/4 6 16 

 01 MOUNET   Didier Cornillon 1/4 6 12 

 73J JACQUIN   Richard Cornillon 1/4 6 8 

 23S SUBIAS   Christophe Pau BMX Club  1/4 6 7 

 32B BERNOT   Olivier Crepy BMX M 5 

 58C CUGUEN   Manuel Carquefou M 5 
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 Challenge National 
 Massy 2015 

 05 - Cruiser Homme 40 + 

 Nom Club Place Points 

 26C CHAL   Stephane Dardilly M 5 4 

 26D DUPONT   David Velo Club de Conlie M 5 4 

 41 MARION   Cedric St Etienne M 5 4 

 02S SEWALD   Luc St Avertin M 5 4 

 68A ALLEYRAT   Olivier Hyères M 6 3 

 70B BARBISAN   David Beynost M 6 3 

 60B BEAUCAMP   Frédéric Mozac M 6 3 

 90B BOURDET   Sébastien Voisins le Btx M 6 3 

 23C CHARVET   Philippe Voisins le Btx M 6 3 

 30 MAO   Franck Cornouaille M 6 3 

 19D DENEZE   Stephane Stade Montois M 7 2 

 15F FRENOT   Stéphane Massy M 7 2 

 90H HUGONIE   Xavier Chalette sur Loing M 7 2 

 14L LARROUY   Thierry Cernay M 7 2 

 47L LE BRIZAULT   Olivier Sainte-Victoire M 7 2 

 87 WAWRZYNIAK   Lionel Sainte-Victoire M 7 2 

 10B BOISSON   Alan Lorient M 8 1 

 05L LAPORTE   Dominique Aerial M 8 1 
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 Challenge National 
 Massy 2015 

 06 - Elite 2 

 Nom Club Place Points 

 95 ETIENNE   Patrick Evreux BMX 1 34 

 54 GENET   Thony Canejan BMX 2 25 

 63 RICOURE   Jonathan Vitrolles Vélo Club  3 27 

 105 LOPEZ   Félix Bi Club Chapellois 4 24 

 65 SANNIER   Benjamin Gorguillon 5 23 

 71 DUPAS   Jean Compiègne Cycles  6 20 

 94 DEROIN   Antoine Chantepie 7 15 

 25 DESSEIN   Antoine Compiègne Cycles  8 17 

 74 GARAUD   Loïc Val BMX 1/2 5 21 

 02 LEFEBVRE   Florian Freegun Drôme BMX  1/2 5 17 

 35 LE CORGUILLE   Emeric St Brieuc 1/2 6 17 

 68 LANCE   Baptiste Grenoble 1/2 6 14 

 18 SEER   Melvin Evreux BMX 1/2 7 14 

 43 BOUVARD   Frederic Limonest 1/2 7 13 

 75 RAUX   Benjamin St Brieuc BMX Côtes 1/2 8 11 

 73 LETACONNOUX   Martin St Brieuc BMX Côtes 1/2 8 10 

 06 DOMINGUES   Mickael Anglet 1/4 5 12 

 72 MERCADER   Raphael Union BMX Vaucluse 1/4 5 12 

 57 DUPONT   Rémy Hennebont 1/4 5 11 

 66 MORIN   Guillaume BMX Tregueux Côtes 1/4 5 9 

 10 KREA   Théo DN BMX Besançon  1/4 6 13 

 03 MARTINS   Evan Lempdes BMX  1/4 6 11 

 79 LE CANN   Mickaël Haro Bikes Paris 1/4 6 10 

 05 LABOUREAU   Jean Charles Messigny et Vantoux 1/4 6 9 

 11 BACCELLI   Thomas BMX Tregueux Côtes M 6 

 56 DELPORTE   Kevin Coc Fougerais M 5 
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 Challenge National 
 Massy 2015 

 06 - Elite 2 

 Nom Club Place Points 

 32 DUVAL   Hugo Roncq M 5 

 40 SUYKERBUYK   Kevin Haro Bikes Paris M 5 

 76 JARRY   Hugo Evreux BMX M 5 4 

 86 QUEYREL   Willy Orcines M 5 4 

 09 CHAGROT   Thomas DN BMX Dijon Côte  M 6 3 

 69 HUMETZ   Nathan Lille M 6 3 

 80 LESTIENNE   Paul DN Cycles Evasion  M 6 3 

 60 LIPOKATICS   Giany BMX Tregueux Côtes M 6 3 

 77 SAUMET   Corentin St Etienne M 6 3 

 08 SURRUGUE   Axel Stade Montois M 6 3 

 52 GERARD   Jonathan DN2 BMX Loire M 7 2 

 93 LEBLANC   Adrien Bi Club Chapellois M 7 2 

 51 OLLIVIER   Benjamin Limoges M 7 2 
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 Challenge National 
 Massy 2015 

 07 - Femme 19 + 

 Nom Club Place Points 

 66F FONTAINE   Camille Nozay 1 35 

 84F FRANCOIS   Maurane Petit Couronne 2 31 

 27S SOUCAZE   Catherine Soues 3 28 

 52L LE BRUN   Julie Verneuil sur Avre 4 23 

 30D DELESCLUSE   Astrid Evreux 5 22 

 64P PRAUD   Anne Pernes les Fontaines 6 21 

 23H HENNY   Heloise Vitrolles 7 18 

 13T TAUPIN   Margault BMX Sucy 94 8 14 

 01B BADIANO   Valentine Campsas 1/2 5 21 

 88D DELORME   Pauline Gerzat 1/2 5 18 

 22L LUKIE   Melissa Montmélian 1/2 6 14 

 02P POEHNER   Elise Saulon 1/2 6 14 

 94R RABDEAU   Tiffany Montgeron 1/2 7 18 

 81F FEYDIT   Florine Gerzat 1/2 7 12 

 08P PAROT   Floriane Evreux 1/2 8 11 

 32L LEGER   Morgane Bolbec 1/2 8 10 

 31C CURRON   Inès Massy 1/4 5 11 

 61T THOMAS   Julie Saulon 1/4 5 10 

 25D DECOUFLET   Morgane Azé 1/4 5 8 

 76A ALLIER   Candice Niort M 5 

 03P PACCALET   Rebecca Limonest M 5 4 

 83R ROTON   Chloé Crepy BMX M 5 4 

 86T TARREGA   Alexia Puget Ville M 5 4 

 59C CARTET   Marion Roanne M 6 3 

 49C CHAMPLAIN   Orlaine Canejan BMX Club M 6 3 

 04P PHAFF   Caroline Bolbec M 6 3 
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 Challenge National 
 Massy 2015 

 07 - Femme 19 + 

 Nom Club Place Points 

 99Z ZYDLOWSKI   Sandrine Eragny M 6 3 

 29D DELESCLUSE   Morgane Evreux M 7 2 

 82J JUAN   Melanie Draguignan M 7 2 

 92R RICHARD   Marie Hélène Lumbres M 7 2 
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 Challenge National 
 Massy 2015 

 08 - Homme 19/24 

 Nom Club Place Points 

 95 MIROIR   Kentin Cournon 1 39 

 28O OMONT   Charly Evreux 2 35 

 21F FAUTRAI   Bilâl Franconville 3 31 

 78L LOTODE   Baptiste Vs de Rhuys 4 28 

 57D DEUMIE   Valentin St Nazaire 5 29 

 11P PERIN   Jordan Chartres 6 28 

 75R RAMOUSSET   Remi Sainte-Victoire 7 22 

 61Z ZUCCHI   Cedric Vitrolles 8 24 

 64D DUPONT   Thibault Beynost 1/2 5 24 

 66T TREZEGUET   Raphaël Stade Bordelais 1/2 5 22 

 90C CHOUET   Kevin Golbey 1/2 6 19 

 34P PASQUET   Tristan Aerial 1/2 6 18 

 79C CORDOVILLA   Mathieu Pennes Mirabeau 1/2 7 21 

 65P PEPE   Thomas Besançon 1/2 7 20 

 33L LE BIGOT   Idris Vire 1/2 8 21 

 14T THOREZ   Théotime Lumbres 1/2 8 15 

 62G GUILLOT   Benjamin Evreux 1/4 5 19 

 09R RONDOT   Benjamin Besançon 1/4 5 18 

 01C CHORETIER   Thibault BMX Vallee du Gier 1/4 5 16 

 51B BAUDOT   Nicolas Beaune 1/4 5 15 

 29Z ZITTE   Bertrand Bicross Club Omega 1/8 5 13 

 90B BONARDO   Dylan Stade Bordelais 1/8 5 11 

 18B BARRAL   Guillaume Tarascon 1/8 5 10 

 30C CONDOMINES   Pierre Jean Medoc BMX 1/8 5 10 

 36D DEBAILLEUL   Clément Fleurbaix 1/8 5 9 

 77B BADIN LOPEZ   Alexandre Meyzieu 1/8 6 11 
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 Challenge National 
 Massy 2015 

 08 - Homme 19/24 

 Nom Club Place Points 

 15B BAGNERES   Hugo Canejan BMX Club 1/8 6 10 

 85D DUMAS   Baptiste Mours Romans 1/8 6 9 

 58P PENNETIER   Arthur Carquefou 1/8 6 9 

 74C CASANOVA   Mickaël Nogent le Roi 1/8 6 8 

 87G GENDRONNEAU   Simon La Roche sur Yon 1/8 7 9 

 49 MARCHAND   Kevin Anglet 1/8 7 9 

 66D DESMAREST   Keny Petit Couronne 1/8 7 8 

 70 MARTINS   Remi Roanne 1/8 7 8 

 78F FLEUREAU   Adrien Troyes 1/8 7 6 

 14F FOURNIER   Romain Argentré 1/8 8 10 

 81B BEAUFRE   Louison Caen 1/8 8 8 

 04B BOISGARD   Jason Theix 1/8 8 6 

 08C CHAPON   Mathieu Pernes les Fontaines 1/8 8 6 

 54 MORA   Vincent Stade Bordelais 1/8 8 5 

 76C CUPERS   Alexis Gorguillon M 6 

 82D DARTY   Jonathan Livron M 6 

 16L LE CAIGNARD   Antoine Les Clayes sous Bois M 5 

 58L LE ROUX   Ewen Locmaria M 5 

 15O ORTIS   Lenaic Marmande M 5 

 65D DE CRESSAC   Quentin Condat M 4 

 13D DEMEY   Julien Artigues M 5 4 

 83D DUFOYER   Benjamin St Léger M 5 4 

 46P PINET   Stephen Montélimar M 5 4 

 05P PROVINI   Cédric Les Clayes sous Bois M 5 4 

 34R RIVAT   Nicolas BMX Vallee du Gier M 5 4 

 01V VERMAUX    Tom Verneuil sur Avre M 5 4 
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 Challenge National 
 Massy 2015 

 08 - Homme 19/24 

 Nom Club Place Points 

 85G GUILLAUMIN   Maxime Gerzat M 6 3 

 75L LACEMON   Joannice Stade Bordelais M 6 3 

 22L LANCELEUR   Mehdy Velo Club de Conlie M 6 3 

 73L LAVIGNE   Benoit Bolbec M 6 3 

 40L LEBLOIS   Maxime Puget Ville M 6 3 

 26N NICOLLE   Maxime Chaumont M 6 3 

 84P PROC   Martin Yzeure M 6 3 

 33T THIRY   Steven Voisins le Btx M 6 3 

 54B BELLANGER   Kevin Beynost M 7 2 

 61C CALLE   Fabien Stade Bordelais M 7 2 

 74C CHIABERTO   Thibault Compiègne Clairoix M 7 2 

 20F FRANC   Morgan Evreux M 7 2 

 88G GUEGAN   Alan St Brieuc M 7 2 

 76L LEFIN   Martin Compiègne Clairoix M 7 2 

 16 MANTELLO   Louis La Garde M 7 2 

 84T THERY   Quentin Mours Romans M 7 2 

 93T TROTOT   Nicolas Roanne M 7 2 

 41D DUCASSE   Axel Barbazan M 8 1 

 44L LOPEZ   Florian Issoire M 8 1 

 04 MARTY   Arnaud Estrées St Denis M 8 1 

 69N NEUVILLE   Ancelin Roncq M 8 1 

 05P PERROT   Ronan CC Du Blavet M 8 1 

 93S SIESSE   Thomas Aerial M 8 1 

 90T TALLON   Kévin Estrées St Denis M 8 1 
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 Challenge National 
 Massy 2015 

 09 - Homme 25/29 

 Nom Club Place Points 

 81N NOEL   Damien Eragny 1 35 

 76A ABOUDAI   Nicolas Vitrolles 2 30 

 85G GALVAGNO   Damien Hyères 3 27 

 04 MARTEL   Joris Chabeuil 4 21 

 45C COPIN   Maxime Puget Ville 5 20 

 34C CADIER   Sébastien Lempdes 6 22 

 14C COTARD   Jordan Vire 7 23 

 21L LAMBERT   Tony Les Clayes sous Bois 8 15 

 54L LAFARGUE   Txomin Anglet 1/2 5 15 

 46G GUIGNARD   Jimmy Hennebont 1/2 5 14 

 53B BACHA   Houssaini Tregueux 1/2 6 17 

 78P PIGUET   Charly Beaune 1/2 6 16 

 28K KERKHOF   Adrien Dardilly 1/2 7 13 

 78 MEREAUX   Nicolas Estrées St Denis 1/2 7 11 

 42G GARAUD   Thomas Anglet 1/2 8 12 

 78G GUENNET   Kévin Chateauroux 1/2 8 9 

 15R REMY   Jules Boutigny 1/4 5 15 

 47B BECUE   Aurélien Merville 1/4 5 13 

 83T TORIBIO   Leny Anglet 1/4 5 13 

 54R RIOUAL   Gauthier Roubaix 1/4 5 9 

 42F FIORINI   Anthony Sainte-Victoire 1/4 6 14 

 76B BROCHARD   Pierre Yves Argentré 1/4 6 9 

 13P PHILIP   Romain Hyères 1/4 6 9 

 99D DELACHET   Fabrice Crepy BMX 1/4 6 7 

 29F FIOCCA   Erwan Montmélian M 5 

 07G GUICHARD   Guillaume Pierrelatte M 5 
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 Challenge National 
 Massy 2015 

 09 - Homme 25/29 

 Nom Club Place Points 

 01L LECOT    Maxime La Chapelle St Mesmin M 5 

 79G GUESNET   Michaël Massy M 4 

 04L LE ROUX   Jerome Chantepie M 4 

 52C CUZIN   Julien Gerzat M 5 4 

 23 MARTINEZ   Dorian Lempdes M 5 4 

 19 MULLER   Jordan St Etienne M 5 4 

 63C COLLIN   Cédric Nogent M 6 3 

 32C COTE COLISSON   Florent Besançon M 6 3 

 64 MARTIAL   Jeremy Bicross Club  M 6 3 

 45S SOMMIER   Alexis La Roche sur Yon M 6 3 

 36C CAMPOS   Jimmy Canejan BMX Club M 7 2 

 58D DUBOIS   Jérémy Crepy BMX M 7 2 

 19H HALLOUIN   Guillaume Nogent le Roi M 7 2 

 47L LAVIE   Bastien BMX Sucy 94 M 7 2 

 17L LERICHE   Kévin St Quentin M 7 2 

 33D DAIRON   Marc Verrières M 8 1 

 15D DEROSIER   Pierre Luisant M 8 1 
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 Challenge National 
 Massy 2015 

 10 - Homme 30 + 

 Nom Club Place Points 

 34G GAILLARD   Charly E.C. Baumoise 1 35 

 24F FRAPPESAUCE   Cedric Pierrelatte 2 28 

 93D DURAND   Patrice Issoire 3 24 

 55P PIERRU   Martial Lumbres 4 26 

 26D DELESCLUSE   Quentin Montivilliers 5 20 

 90G GROUAZEL   Mickael Vitré 6 23 

 98D DUBOIS   Jérôme Crepy BMX 7 18 

 72 MINET   Pierre Hautepierre 8 17 

 41R RENARD   Maxime Petit Couronne 1/2 5 16 

 21P PAYET   Stéphane Cilaos Bike Team 1/2 5 12 

 08V VANNESTE   Thomas Roncq 1/2 6 15 

 73C CADORET   Arnaud Theix 1/2 6 14 

 86G GAY   Yann Hennebont 1/2 7 18 

 48K KORSOUN   Cyril Cavignac 1/2 7 15 

 38G GUEHENEUC   Pierre Chantepie 1/2 8 17 

 46P PINSON   Franck Pau BMX 1/2 8 12 

 50S STOLTZ   Pierre Olivier Le Bouscat 1/4 5 14 

 17B BALU   Aurelien Chantepie 1/4 5 12 

 82T THIVOLLE   Yannick Vitrolles 1/4 5 8 

 47T THOMAS   Jean Camille BMX Sucy 94 1/4 5 8 

 39Q QUEMARD   Vincent Tregueux 1/4 6 16 

 22B BROCHU   Thibaud Cholet 1/4 6 11 

 78Q QUESTIER   Nicolas Livron 1/4 6 10 

 38B BALLON   Benjamin Vire 1/4 6 8 

 62D DODELER   Yohan Cavignac 1/4 7 10 

 47 MORAND   Yoann St Etienne 1/4 7 10 

05-juil.-15 Page 19 sur 21 



 

 

 Challenge National 
 Massy 2015 

 10 - Homme 30 + 

 Nom Club Place Points 

 98R REY   Arnaud Puget Ville 1/4 7 7 

 05R RINGOT   Xavier Roncq M 7 

 65C CARPENTIER   Rémy Locmaria M 5 

 79L LEISER   Dominique Troyes M 5 

 23O ORTIZ   Christopher Petit Couronne M 1 

 61B BARBIER   Thomas Massy M 5 4 

 01C CALLE   Alexis Niort M 5 4 

 59C CORNU   Cédric Evreux M 5 4 

 46V VASSELET   Guillaume Bertranges BMX M 5 4 

 44B BOUNAB   Jérôme Horizon VTT  M 6 3 

 40F FERRETTO   Nicolas Sainte-Victoire M 6 3 

 68 MAIER   Francois Mours Romans M 6 3 

 50P POUILLIAT   Sébastien BMX Sucy 94 M 6 3 

 09R RAIMBAUX   Gérald Joué les Tours M 6 3 

 75R RINGOT   Christophe St Quentin M 6 3 

 27S SOL   Jean Jerome Cesar Bike M 6 3 

 76A ANDRIEU   Aurelien Canejan BMX Club M 7 2 

 24A AREVALO   Julien Stade Montois M 7 2 

 89B BEAUDET   Robin BTCF M 7 2 

 30B BERNARD   Patrick Orcines M 7 2 

 19D DENEZE   Stephane Stade Montois M 7 2 

 25F FRANCH   Arnaud Anglet M 7 2 

 13N NALDA   Romain Cesar Bike M 7 2 

 38B BARJOU   Vincent Hyères M 8 1 

 02D DUVIVIER   Daniel Crepy BMX M 8 1 

 88H HELLMAN   Gary Roncq M 8 1 
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 Challenge National 
 Massy 2015 

 10 - Homme 30 + 

 Nom Club Place Points 

 73I ISTIL   Pierre Massy M 8 1 

 87R REY   Jean Baptiste Blagnac M 8 1 
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